

2022- 2023 Cal Grant B Access/Stipend Authorization Form

The California Student Aid Commission (CSAC) allows a student to submit a written authorization to apply the Cal Grant B Access/Stipend award towards their student account charges at the university.

This Authorization Form must be completed and submitted to the Office of Financial Aid at least one week prior to the financial aid disbursement dates to allow processing time.

The submission due date is August 8, 2022

You only need to submit this form once for the academic year. If you miss the Fall semester submission date, you can submit this form for the Spring semester before January 9, 2023.

Without the completion and submission of this Authorization Form, your Cal Grant B Access/Stipend award will be released to you directly as a refund after each semester financial aid disbursement date.

Please note: This authorization form is not applicable to the Cal Grant A or B Tuition award, which automatically pays towards a student's USF tuition and fees.

By signing and submitting this form, I am authorizing the Office of Financial Aid to apply my 2022-2023 Cal Grant B Access/Stipend award to my student account charges at the university. I understand this authorization is valid until I cancel it in writing to the Office of Financial Aid.

Print Student Name:	USF ID#:	

Student Signature: Date:

You may return this form in person to the Office of Financial Aid in Lone Mountain Main- 203, by email to Financialaid@usfca.edu, or fax to 415-422-6084.